
Tor Modlin 14.04.2018
Avalon Extreme Race Day Cup #1 2018

RANKING AWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 7 PYZEL Jerzy
Mitsubishi
Lancer
Evo X

00:01:32.568
/ 1

00:01:33.057
/ 1

00:01:33.229
/ 1

00:01:33.393
/ 1

00:01:34.097
/ 1

00:01:34.129
/ 1

00:01:34.490
/ 1

00:01:34.930
/ 1

00:01:35.688
/ 1

00:01:36.164
/ 1

2 59 BADOWSKI
Przemysław

Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:33.827
/ 2

00:01:34.353
/ 2

00:01:34.718
/ 2

00:01:34.902
/ 2

00:01:36.073
/ 2

00:01:36.212
/ 2

00:01:36.336
/ 2

00:01:37.146
/ 2

00:01:37.704
/ 2

00:01:37.956
/ 2

3 17 POPCZYŃSKI
Sławek

Subaru
Impreza
STI

00:01:35.267
/ 3

00:01:35.539
/ 3

00:01:35.861
/ 3

00:01:36.189
/ 3

00:01:36.551
/ 3

00:01:36.808
/ 3

00:01:37.420
/ 3

00:01:38.207
/ 3

00:01:38.584
/ 3

00:01:38.595
/ 3

4 42 GROELE Paweł
Mitsubishi
Lancer
Evo X

00:01:35.676
/ 4

00:01:35.794
/ 4

00:01:36.458
/ 4

00:01:36.733
/ 4

00:01:36.757
/ 4

00:01:37.490
/ 4

00:01:37.596
/ 4

00:01:38.138
/ 4

00:01:38.671
/ 4

00:01:40.652
/ 4

5 10 KALINOWSKI
Maciej

Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:35.999
/ 5

00:01:36.982
/ 5

00:01:37.089
/ 5

00:01:37.709
/ 5

00:01:38.042
/ 5

00:01:38.061
/ 5

00:01:38.245
/ 5

00:01:38.807
/ 5

00:01:38.930
/ 5

00:01:39.419
/ 5

6 63 MATYJEK
Marcin

Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:37.721
/ 6

00:01:38.019
/ 6

00:01:38.224
/ 6

00:01:38.745
/ 6

00:01:38.843
/ 6

00:01:38.954
/ 6

00:01:39.209
/ 6

00:01:39.212
/ 6

00:01:39.502
/ 6

00:01:39.588
/ 6

7 41 GURGUL Robert Subaru
Forester

00:01:38.666
/ 7

00:01:39.052
/ 7

00:01:41.176
/ 7

00:01:41.490
/ 7

00:01:43.039
/ 8

00:01:44.277
/ 8

00:01:44.766
/ 8

00:01:45.726
/ 8

00:01:46.216
/ 8

00:01:47.698
/ 8

8 68 STRUBEL
Dariusz Audi RS6 00:01:39.250

/ 8
00:01:40.269
/ 8

00:01:40.539
/ 8

00:01:40.983
/ 8

00:01:41.903
/ 7

00:01:42.325
/ 7

00:01:43.427
/ 7

00:01:45.427
/ 7

00:01:45.816
/ 7

00:01:50.675
/ 7

9 44 SZCZUREK
Matuesz

Ford
Focus RS

00:01:39.536
/ 9

00:01:40.432
/ 9

00:01:41.087
/ 9

00:01:42.345
/ 9

00:01:43.686
/ 9

00:01:44.502
/ 9

00:01:46.742
/ 9

00:01:47.510
/ 10

00:02:05.987
/ 13

10 201 KOWAL Radek
Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:40.784
/ 10

00:01:41.909
/ 10

00:01:41.977
/ 10

00:01:42.362
/ 10

00:01:42.909
/ 10

00:01:46.565
/ 11

00:01:47.675
/ 12

00:01:48.241
/ 13

00:01:49.366
/ 12

00:01:49.671
/ 12

11 36 LUTY Sebastian
Mitsubishi
Lancer
Evo X

00:01:41.601
/ 11

00:01:42.890
/ 12

00:01:43.540
/ 12

00:01:43.622
/ 12

00:01:44.149
/ 13

00:01:44.450
/ 13

00:01:44.624
/ 13

00:01:46.256
/ 12

00:01:47.423
/ 11

00:01:49.330
/ 11

12 3 GIŻYŃSKI
Marek

Subaru
Impreza
WRX STi

00:01:41.609
/ 12

00:01:41.948
/ 11

00:01:42.295
/ 11

00:01:42.303
/ 11

00:01:42.593
/ 11

00:01:43.771
/ 10

00:01:44.796
/ 10

00:01:44.810
/ 9

00:01:45.349
/ 9

00:01:46.166
/ 9

13 43 PRYCZEK Jacek
Subaru
Impeza
STi

00:01:42.634
/ 13

00:01:42.658
/ 13

00:01:43.286
/ 13

00:01:43.382
/ 13

00:01:43.482
/ 12

00:01:43.672
/ 12

00:01:44.399
/ 11

00:01:44.604
/ 11

00:01:45.055
/ 10

00:01:45.546
/ 10

14 25 INDUŁA Artur
Subaru
Impreza
WRX

00:01:43.755
/ 14

00:01:45.012
/ 14

00:01:45.427
/ 14

00:01:46.073
/ 14

00:01:46.085
/ 14

00:01:46.380
/ 14

00:01:46.620
/ 14

00:01:47.188
/ 14

00:01:47.522
/ 14

00:01:47.971
/ 13

15 50 BOCHKAROVA
Anastasiia

Audi TT
1.8turbo,
quattro

00:01:45.327
/ 15

00:01:45.337
/ 15

00:01:47.504
/ 16

00:01:48.289
/ 17

00:01:57.997
/ 18

00:01:58.655
/ 18

00:01:58.954
/ 19

00:01:59.020
/ 19

00:02:00.037
/ 19

00:02:01.921
/ 18

16 302 GĄGOLEWSKI
Przemysław

Mitsubishi
Lancer
Evo X

00:01:45.523
/ 16

00:01:45.617
/ 16

00:01:45.874
/ 15

00:01:46.240
/ 15

00:01:46.354
/ 15

00:01:46.399
/ 15

00:01:47.353
/ 15

00:01:47.824
/ 15

00:01:49.158
/ 15

00:01:51.478
/ 14

17 45 NIEWIADOMSKI
Mateusz

Subaru
Impreza
WRX

00:01:45.546
/ 17

00:01:45.860
/ 17

00:01:46.854
/ 17

00:01:47.030
/ 16

00:01:47.236
/ 16

00:01:47.851
/ 16

00:01:48.616
/ 16

00:01:48.620
/ 16

00:01:49.056
/ 16

00:01:49.458
/ 15

18 27 KRZESIŃSKI
Piotr Audi TT 00:01:47.011

/ 18
00:01:47.962
/ 18

00:01:49.093
/ 18

00:01:49.408
/ 18

00:01:49.460
/ 17

00:01:50.367
/ 17

00:01:50.380
/ 17

00:01:50.463
/ 17

00:01:51.257
/ 17

00:01:51.378
/ 16

19 19 NIEMCEWICZ
Jakub Audi S4 00:01:50.404

/ 19
00:01:50.975
/ 19

00:01:51.451
/ 19

00:01:51.489
/ 19

00:01:51.579
/ 19

00:01:51.747
/ 19

00:01:52.218
/ 18

00:01:52.737
/ 18

00:01:52.969
/ 18

00:01:55.479
/ 17

Ukończyło: 19
Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu ProTimer

(www.ProTimer.pl), wydrukowano 2024-05-08
Wystartowało: 19
Zapisało się: 20


